Platz 1

Platz 2

Platz 2

Platz

-—

©ooo~NOOCGOaP~PWOWNDN

Schutzenkreis Esslingen
Kreisdamenpokal

18.09.2010

Luftgewehr

Name Verein S1 S2
Esther Schmidtblaicher SV Stetten/Filder 89 86
Ines Simon SV Stetten/Filder 90 92
Elisabeth Kowarsch SV Stetten/Filder 89 79
Name Verein S1 82
Birgit Hanke SGi Reichenbach 93 92
Romy Puhrmann SGi Reichenbach 86 87
Melanie Forster SGi Reichenbach 84 83
Name Verein S1 S2
Julia Priebe SGes Esslingen 93 91
Nadine Schmid SGes Esslingen 91 92
Einzelwertung

Name Verein S1 S2
Julia Priebe SGes Esslingen 93 91
Nadine Schmid SGes Esslingen 91 92
Birgit Hanke SGi Reichenbach 93 92
Esther Schmidtblaicher SV Stetten/Filder 89 86
Ines Simon SV Stetten/Filder 90 92
Elisabeth Kowarsch SV Stetten/Filder 89 79
Romy Puhrmann SGi Reichenbach 86 87
Melanie Forster SGi Reichenbach 84 83
llona Peter SV Stetten/Filder 82 74

S3
88
87
91

S3
90
84
85

s3
98
94

S3
98
94
90
88
87
91
84
85
74

S4
91
84
87

S4
89
76
79

S4
99
95

S4
99
95
89
91
84
87
76
79
77

Gesamt
354
353
346

Gesamt
364
333
331

Gesamt
381
372

Gesamt
381
372
364
354
353
346
333
331
307

1053

1028

753



Platz 1

Platz 2

Platz 3

Platz

Nooah~,WNDN

Luftpistole

Name

Elisabeth Kowarsch
Sabrina Peter
Sandra Borst

Name
Julia Priebe
Nadine Schmid

Name
Romy Puhrmann
Regina List

Einzelwertung

Name

Julia Priebe
Elisabeth Kowarsch
Sabrina Peter
Nadine Schmid
Romy Puhrmann
Sandra Borst
Regina List

Kreisdamenpokal
18.09.2010
Verein S1
SV Stetten/Filder 86
SV Stetten/Filder 88
SV Stetten/Filder 61
Verein S1
SGes Esslingen 86
SGes Esslingen 77
Verein S1
SGi Reichenbach 76
SGi Reichenbach 60
Verein S1
SGes Esslingen 86
SV Stetten/Filder 86
SV Stetten/Filder 88
SGes Esslingen 77
SGi Reichenbach 76
SV Stetten/Filder 61
SGi Reichenbach 60

Schitzenkreis Esslingen

S2
80
79
71

S2
87
80

S2
73
65

S2
87
80
79
80
73
71
65

S3
83
85
87

S3
87
85

S3
78
57

S3
87
83
85
85
78
87
57

S4
87
83
73

S4
86
75

S4
75
66

S4
86
87
83
75
75
73
66

Gesamt
336
335
292

Gesamt
346
317

Gesamt
302
248

Gesamt
346
336
335
317
302
292
248

963

663

550



	LG Verein
	LP Verein

