Schützenkreis Esslingen Kreisdamenpokal 18.09.2010

<u>Luftgewehr</u>

Platz 1	Name Esther Schmidtblaicher Ines Simon Elisabeth Kowarsch	Verein SV Stetten/Filder SV Stetten/Filder SV Stetten/Filder	S1 89 90 89	S2 86 92 79	S3 88 87 91	S4 91 84 87	Gesamt 354 353 346	1053
Platz 2	Name Birgit Hanke Romy Puhrmann Melanie Förster	Verein SGi Reichenbach SGi Reichenbach SGi Reichenbach	S1 93 86 84	S2 92 87 83	S3 90 84 85	S4 89 76 79	Gesamt 364 333 331	1028
Platz 2	Name Julia Priebe Nadine Schmid	Verein SGes Esslingen SGes Esslingen	S1 93 91	S2 91 92	S3 98 94	S4 99 95	Gesamt 381 372	753

Einzelwertung

Platz	Name	Verein	S1	S2	S3	S4	Gesamt
1	Julia Priebe	SGes Esslingen	93	91	98	99	381
2	Nadine Schmid	SGes Esslingen	91	92	94	95	372
3	Birgit Hanke	SGi Reichenbach	93	92	90	89	364
4	Esther Schmidtblaicher	SV Stetten/Filder	89	86	88	91	354
5	Ines Simon	SV Stetten/Filder	90	92	87	84	353
6	Elisabeth Kowarsch	SV Stetten/Filder	89	79	91	87	346
7	Romy Puhrmann	SGi Reichenbach	86	87	84	76	333
8	Melanie Förster	SGi Reichenbach	84	83	85	79	331
9	Ilona Peter	SV Stetten/Filder	82	74	74	77	307

Schützenkreis Esslingen Kreisdamenpokal 18.09.2010

Luftpistole

Platz 1	Name Elisabeth Kowarsch Sabrina Peter Sandra Borst	Verein SV Stetten/Filder SV Stetten/Filder SV Stetten/Filder	S1 86 88 61	S2 80 79 71	S3 83 85 87	S4 87 83 73	Gesamt 336 335 292	963
Platz 2	Name Julia Priebe Nadine Schmid	Verein SGes Esslingen SGes Esslingen	S1 86 77	S2 87 80	S3 87 85	S4 86 75	Gesamt 346 317	663
Platz 3	Name Romy Puhrmann Regina List Einzelwertung	Verein SGi Reichenbach SGi Reichenbach	S1 76 60	S2 73 65	S3 78 57	S4 75 66	Gesamt 302 248	550
Platz 1 2 3 4 5 6 7	Name Julia Priebe Elisabeth Kowarsch Sabrina Peter Nadine Schmid Romy Puhrmann Sandra Borst Regina List	Verein SGes Esslingen SV Stetten/Filder SV Stetten/Filder SGes Esslingen SGi Reichenbach SV Stetten/Filder SGi Reichenbach	S1 86 86 88 77 76 61 60	S2 87 80 79 80 73 71 65	S3 87 83 85 85 78 87 57	\$4 86 87 83 75 75 73 66	Gesamt 346 336 335 317 302 292 248	